Cab Calloway HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SOS

Stationary Percussion: IAS

4/18/2015

Stationary Percussion: SAS

Triton Regional HS

45.2 @
91 €D
90 €D

42.5 @
85 €D
85 €D

87.7
0.00

87.7

1st

Musicopia Drumline

0.00

McKean HS

35.4 @
72 €D
70 €D

39 @
78 €
78 €

74.4
0.00

74.4

1st

Cab Calloway HS
43.6
89
86

43.7
88

87
87.3
0.00
87.3
 Extibiion



Cab Calloway HS 4/18/2015
Marching Percussion: SNP  Marching Percussion: IIP Marching Percussion: SIP Marching Percussion: SAP

Middletown HS (9) Glen Burnie North East HS Abington HS  William Penn HS Eastern Regional HS
DES-PERC 17 @® 15.4 @ 15 @ 1736€D 176D 18 @
COMP 86.0 €D 79.0 €D 77.0 €D 88.0 €D 86.0 €D 91.0 €®
PERF 84.0 € 75.0 €D 73.0 €D 85.0 €D 84.0 €D 89.0 €®
MUS-PERC 34.6 €® 32.95 ® 32.3 @ 32.85 € 32.95 D 34.55 @
COMP 89.0 €® 83.0 € 82.0 €® 84.0 € 83.0 €D 87.0 €®
PERF 85.0 € 82.0 €D 80.0 €® 81.0 €& 82.0 &€ 86.0 €D
GE-PERC 34.2 31.2 €® 324 ® 33.8€ED 336 35 @
ME 87.0 €D 79.0 €D 84.0 € 85.0 €D 83.0 €D 89.0 €®
OE 84.0 € 77.0 €D 78.0 €D 84.0 €D 82.0 €D 86.0 €D
Sub-Total 85.8 79.55 79.7 83.95 82.95 87.55
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.00 0.00
Total 85.8 79.55 79.7 82.65 82.95 87.55

Placement 1st 1st 1st 3rd ond {st



Cab Calloway HS

4/18/2015

Dance: IND Dance: SND Dance: SAD
Diverse Entertainment Smyrna HS Cab Calloway HS
MV70-130-DANCE 30.3 @ 32.96 @ 37.08
VOC 79 € 85 € 94
EXC 74 € 81 €D 92
DES 10/10 151 @ 154 @® 17.6
COMP 77 € 79 € 89
EXC 74 € 75 € 87
GE 10/10 16.8 €@ 14.5 @ 17.7
REP 85 € 74 € 89
PERF 83 € 71 € 88
GE 10/10 16.5 16.7 €@ 17.9
REP 83 €O 84 € 90
PERF 82 €D 83 €O 89
Sub-Total 78.7 79.56 90.28
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 78.7 79.56 90.28
Placement 1st 1st [ Exhibition |



Cab Calloway HS 4/18/2015

Guard: SNG Guard: ING

Triton Regional HS Great Valley HS Elkton HS Smyrna HS Old Mill HS Light Brigade Glen Burnie
EQ70-130 13.55 & 14.68 €D 14.08 €D 14.14 € 15.35 @ 16.94 @ 14.87 €D
VOC 71 & 76 €D 73 €D 72 €D 80 €® 86 €D 75 €D
EXC 66 €& 72 €D 69 €D 70 €D 75 €D 84 €O 74 €D
MV70-130 14.48 16.41 € 15.28 € 15.34 €D 15.14 €D 14.74 € 14.41 €D
VOC 75 G 84 €O 79 €D 78 €D 77 75 € 74 €D
EXC 71D 81 €D 75 €D 76 €D 75 €D 73 €D "D
DES 10/10 14.6 € 15.5 €D 13.8 €D 12.0 €D 15.9 @ 16.2 € 14.9 €D
COMP 75 €D 79 €D 71D 67 & 81 €D 82€D 76 €D
EXC 71 €D 76 €D 67 €D 62 ED 78 €D 80 €® 73 €D
GE 10/10 14.8 € 15.3 €D 14.3 €D 14.6 €D 15.4 @ 15.5 @ 14.6 €D
REP 75 €D 77 €D 72 & 73 €D 79 € 78 € 74 €D
PERF 73 €D 76 €O 71 D 73 €D 75 €D 77 € 72 €D
GE 10/10 14.2 € 15 €D 14 €D 13.6 €D 15.6 € 16 €@ 14.6 €D
REP 73 €D 77 €D 70 D 68 €& 80 € 826D 74 €D
PERF 69 €D 73 €D 70 €D 68 & 76 €D 78 €D 26
Sub-Total 71.63 76.89 71.46 70.58 77.39 79.38 73.38
Penalty 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00
Total 71.63 76.79 71.46 70.58 77.39 79.28 73.38
Placement 3rd 2nd 4th 5th 18t 18t 2nd



Cab Calloway HS 4/18/2015
Guard: lIG Guard: SIG

Fathom Independent Imperial Dynasty Guard 5th Street Review William Penn HS Eastern Regional HS Haddonfield HS Middletown HS (9)

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130

VOC
EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

15.07 €@
76 €D
75 €D

14.61 @
75 €D
72 €D

15.21 €
78 €D
75 €D

15.54 @
79 €D
77 €D

15.08 €
78 €
74 €D

75.51
0.00

75.51

qst

13.94 €D
71 €D
69 €D

14.21 €D
73 €D
70 €D

15.61 €D
80 €D
77 €D

15.27 €D
77 &G
76 €D

14.41 €D
74 €D
71 €D

73.44
0.70

72.74
ond

12.49 @@
67 CD
60 €D

12.88 €D
67 €D
63 €D

11.95 @
63 €D
58 €D

13.35 €D
70 €D
65 €D

12.54 @D
64 €D
62 €

63.21
0.00

63.21
4th

13.61 €
70 €D
67 €D

14.01 €D
72 €D
69 €D

14.14 €D
72 €D
70 €D

14.48 €D
75 €D
7 ED

14.81 €D
76 €D
73 €D

71.05
0.00

71.05
ond

13.67 €D
69 €D
68 €D

12.41 €
64 €D
61

12.81 €&
66 €D
63 €D

13.62 €
72 €D
66 €D

13.34 €
68 €D
66 €D

65.85
0.00

65.85
3rd

15.01 €@
77 €D
74 €D

14.21 €
73 €D
70 €D

15.41 @
79 €D
76 €D

15.08 @
78 €D
74 €D

15.48 @
80 €D
76 €D

75.19
0.00

75.19

1st



Cab Calloway HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/18/2015

Guard: ISG Guard: SAG

LB-LeDarte Coatesville HS Cab Calloway HS
14.28 15.41 14.48
74 €D 79 € 75
70 € 76 € 71
13.35 @ 14.95 € 14.28
70 €D 78 € 74
65 €D 73 €D 70
13.5 @ 15.6 € 16.1
70 € 79 €D 82
65 €D 77 € 79
14.2 €@ 16 € 15.7
73 €D 81 €D 80
69 €D 79 € 77
13 €@ 14.7 € 14.3
66 €D 76 €D 73
64 €D 71 € 70
68.33 76.66 74.86
0.50 0.00 0.00
67.83 76.66 74.86

{st

qst



