	Stationary Percussion: SOS	Stationary Percussion: IAS	Stationary Perc	cussion: SAS
	Triton Regional HS	Musicopia Drumline	McKean HS	Cab Calloway HS
MUS-SPERC COMP PERF	45.2 1 st 91 1 st 90 1 st		35.4 1 st 72 1 st 70 1 st	43.6 ⁸⁹ 86
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	42.5 1 st 85 1 st 85 1 st		39 1 st 78 1 st 78 1 st	43.7 ⁸⁸ 87
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	87.7 0.00 87.7 1 st	 0.00 	74.4 0.00 74.4 1 st	87.3 0.00 87.3 Exhibition

4/1	8	120	۱1	5
	0		/ 1	J

	Marching Percussion: SNP	Marching Percussion: IIP	Marching Percussion: SIP	Marching Perc	cussion: SAP	
	Middletown HS (9)	Glen Burnie	North East HS	Abington HS	William Penn HS	Eastern Regional HS
DES-PERC	17 1 st	15.4 1 st	15 1 st	17.3 2 nd	17 3 rd	18 1 st
COMP	86.0 1 st	79.0 1 st	77.0 1 st	88.0 2 nd	86.0 3 rd	91.0 1 st
PERF	84.0 1 st	75.0 1 st	73.0 1 st	85.0 2 nd	84.0 3 rd	89.0 1 st
MUS-PERC	34.6 1 st	32.95 1 st	32.3 1 st	32.85 3 rd	32.95 2nd	34.55 1 st
COMP	89.0 1 st	83.0 1 st	82.0 1 st	84.0 2 nd	83.0 3rd	87.0 1 st
PERF	85.0 1 st	82.0 1 st	80.0 1 st	81.0 3 rd	82.0 2nd	86.0 1 st
GE-PERC	34.2 1 st	31.2 1 st	32.4 1 st	33.8 2 nd	33 3 rd	35 1 st
ME	87.0 1 st	79.0 1 st	84.0 1 st	85.0 2 nd	83.0 3 rd	89.0 1 st
OE	84.0 1 st	77.0 1 st	78.0 1 st	84.0 2 nd	82.0 3 rd	86.0 1 st
Sub-Total	85.8	79.55	79.7	83.95	82.95	87.55
Penalty	0.00	_{0.00}	0.00	1.30	0.00	_{0.00}
Total	85.8	79.55	79.7	82.65	82.95	87.55
Placement	1 st	1 st	1 st	3 rd	2 nd	1 st

	Dance: IND	Dance: SND	Dance: SAD	
	Diverse Entertainment	Smyrna HS	Cab Calloway HS	
MV70-130-DANCE	30.3 (1st)	32.96 1 st	37.08	
voc	79 (1st)	85 1 st	94	
exc	74 (1st)	81 1 st	92	
DES 10/10	15.1 (1st)	15.4 1 st	17.6	
COMP	77 (1st)	79 1 st	⁸⁹	
EXC	74 (1st)	75 1 st	87	
GE 10/10	16.8 (1 st	14.5 1 ^{sl}	17.7	
REP	85 (1 st	74 1 ^{sl}	89	
PERF	83 (1 st	71 1 ^{sl}	88	
GE 10/10	16.5 (1 st)	16.7 1 st	17.9	
REP	83 (1 st)	84 1 st	⁹⁰	
PERF	82 (1 st)	83 1 st	89	
Sub-Total	78.7	79.56	90.28	
^{Penalty}	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Total	78.7	79.56	90.28	
Placement	1 st	1 st	Exhibition	

Cab Calloway	HS						4/18/2015
	Guard: SNG					Guard: ING	
	Triton Regional HS	Great Valley HS	Elkton HS	Smyrna HS	Old Mill HS	Light Brigade	Glen Burnie
EQ70-130	13.55 5 th	14.68 (2 nd)	14.08 4 th	14.14 3rd	15.35 1 st	16.94 1ª	14.87 2 nd
voc	71 5 th	76 (2 nd)	73 3 rd	72 4 th	80 1 st	86 1ª	75 2 nd
exc	66 5 th	72 (2 nd)	69 4 th	70 3rd	75 1 st	84 1ª	74 2 nd
MV70-130	14.48 5 th	16.41 1 st	15.28 3 rd	15.34 (2 nd)	15.14 4 th	14.74 1 st	14.41 (2nd)
voc	75 5 th	84 1 st	79 2 nd	78 (3 rd)	77 4 th	75 1 st	74 (2nd)
exc	71 5 th	81 1 st	75 3 rd	76 (2 nd)	75 3 rd	73 1 st	71 (2nd)
DES 10/10	14.6 3ª	15.5 2nd	13.8 4 th	12.9 5 th	15.9 1 st	16.2 1ª	14.9 2 nd
COMP	75 3ª	79 2nd	71 4 th	67 5 th	81 1 st	82 1ª	76 2 nd
EXC	71 3ª	76 2nd	67 4 th	62 5 th	78 1 st	80 1ª	73 2 nd
GE 10/10	14.8 3rd	15.3 2 nd	14.3 5 th	14.6 4 th	15.4 1 st	15.5 1ª	14.6 2 nd
REP	75 3rd	77 2 nd	72 5 th	73 4 th	79 1 st	78 1ª	74 2 nd
PERF	73 3rd	76 1 st	71 5 th	73 3 rd	75 2 nd	77 1ª	72 2 nd
GE 10/10	14.2 3rd	15 2 nd	14 4 th	13.6 5 th	15.6 1 st	16 1 st	14.6 2 nd
REP	73 3rd	77 2 nd	70 4 th	68 5 th	80 1 st	82 1 st	74 2 nd
PERF	69 4th	73 2 nd	70 3 rd	68 5 th	76 1 st	78 1 st	72 2 nd
Sub-Total	71.63	76.89	71.46	70.58	77.39	79.38	73.38
Penalty	0.00	0.10	0.00	0.00	0.00	_{0.10}	0.00
Total	71.63	76.79	71.46	70.58	77.39	79.28	73.38
Placement	3 rd	2 nd	4 th	5 th	1 st	1 st	2 nd

Cab Calloway	HS						4/18/2015
	Guard: IIG			Guard: SIG			
	Fathom Independent	Imperial Dynasty Guard	5th Street Review	William Penn HS	Eastern Regional HS	Haddonfield HS	Middletown HS (9)
EQ70-130 voc exc	15.07 1 st 76 1 st 75 1 st		13.94 (2 nd) 71 (2 nd) 69 (2 nd)	12.49 (4 th) 67 (4 th) 60 (4 th)	13.61 3 rd 70 2 nd 67 3 rd	13.67 (2 nd) 69 (3 rd) 68 (2 nd)	15.01 1 st 77 1 st 74 1 st
MV70-130 voc exc	14.61 1 st 75 1 st 72 1 st	 	14.21 2 nd 73 2 nd 70 2 nd	12.88 3 rd 67 3 rd 63 3 rd	14.01 2 nd 72 2 nd 69 2 nd	12.41 (4 th) 64 (4 th) 61 (4 th)	14.21 1 st 73 1 st 70 1 st
DES 70/130 VOC EXC	15.21 3rd 78 3rd 75 3rd		15.61 (2 nd) 80 (2 nd) 77 (2 nd)	11.95 4 th 63 4 th 58 4 th	14.14 2 nd 72 2 nd 70 2 nd	12.81 3 rd 66 3 rd 63 3 rd	15.41 1 ^{sl} 79 1 ^{sl} 76 1 ^{sl}
GE 70/130 REP PERF	15.54 1 st 79 1 st 77 1 st		15.27 2 nd 77 2 nd 76 2 nd	13.35 4 th 70 4 th 65 4 th	14.48 2 nd 75 2 nd 71 2 nd	13.62 3rd 72 3rd 66 3rd	15.08 1 ^{sl} 78 1 ^{sl} 74 1 ^{sl}
GE 70/130 REP PERF	15.08 1 st 78 1 st 74 1 st		14.41 2 nd 74 2 nd 71 2 nd	12.54 (4 th) 64 (4 th) 62 (4 th)	14.81 2 nd 76 2 nd 73 2 nd	13.34 3ª 68 3ª 66 3ª	15.48 1 st 80 1 st 76 1 st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	75.51 _{0.00} 75.51 1 st	0.00 	73.44 ^{0.70} 72.74 2 nd	63.21 0.00 63.21 4 th	71.05 0.00 71.05 2 nd	65.85 0.00 65.85 3rd	75.19 ^{0.00} 75.19

4/1	0	100	-1	E
4/1	0	20		С

	Guard: ISG	Guard: SAG		
	LB-LeDarte	Coatesville HS	Cab Calloway HS	
EQ70-130	14.28 1 st	15.41 1 st	14.48	
VOC	74 1 st	79 1 st	75	
EXC	70 1 st	76 1 st	71	
MV70-130	13.35 1 st	14.95 1 st	14.28	
voc	70 1 st	78 1 st	74	
exc	65 1 st	73 1 st	70	
DES 10/10	13.5 1 st	15.6 1 st	16.1	
COMP	70 1 st	79 1 st	⁸²	
EXC	65 1 st	77 1 st	79	
GE 10/10	14.2 1 ^{sl}	16 1 st	15.7	
REP	73 1 ^{sl}	81 1 st	⁸⁰	
PERF	69 1 ^{sl}	79 1 st	77	
GE 10/10	13 1 st	14.7 1 st	14.3	
REP	66 1 st	76 1 st	73	
PERF	64 1 st	71 1 st	70	
Sub-Total	68.33	76.66	74.86	
^{Penalty}	_{0.50}	0.00	0.00	
Total	67.83	76.66	74.86	
Placement	1 st	1 st	Exhibition	